M-SsAZ v cezpolnom behu
Ziar nad Hronom 11.11.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 5. 2024 o 14:43

(110) Cezpolny beh 2 km - Dorastenky

#  Stcé
(120)
(121)
(122)
(123)
(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
(128)
(129)

Pocet pretekarov: 10

Meno

VAGNEROVA Zdenka
MALATINCOVA Barbora
DUHACKOVA Alexandra
TOMUSOVA Lucia
BALAZOVA Vanesa
ZABOJNIKOVA Simona
LUKASIKOVA Beata
ISTOKOVICOVA Karin
KRALIKOVA Zuzana
GERATOVA Nina

Start: 11.11.2023 12:30

Nar.

25.01.2006
30.11.2006
25.01.2007
29.05.2006
16.10.2007
21.10.2007
28.04.2006
19.06.2006
14.09.2007
24.02.2007

Klub / Krajina SB

SK Detva v pohybe
AK Danica Zvolen

SK Juventa Zilina

AK Banik Prievidza
AK Mostaren Brezno
SK Juventa Zilina
Atleticky klub Cadca
Atleticky klub Krupina
Atleticky klub Krupina
Atleticky klub Cadca
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	(110) Cezpoľný beh 2 km - Dorastenky

